## **Spring Team Training Program at UIC**

## March 3rd through April 29th, 2025

(No practice 3/6)

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

5:30-8:00 pm
5:30-8:00 pm
5:30-8:00 pm

Session Fee: All participants must pay the additional Fees.

Meet fee of \$50 and the Facility Fee of \$50. Checks Payable to Windy City Diving Team

3 days per week \$680.00 + \$100 = \$780 Full Schedule \$800.00 + \$100 = \$900

## Registration for all programs:

- Checks payable to Windy City Diving and paid at the beginning of the first practice.
- Release forms must be signed by a parent before the start of the first practice.
- 2024 AAU Diving registration must be completed online before the first practice.
- All members must be registered as an athlete in AAU Diving as a member of Windy City Diving -
- All members must be registered as an athlete member (Windy City Diving) in AAU Diving https://aau.rsportz.com/



Questions, please contact UIC Head Coach, Caiming Xie for more information,

caiming@windycitydiving.com or Program Director Susan Bromberg, susan@windycitydiving.com

## 2025 Spring Session Registration Form:

Date:			
Name:	<del></del>	11	
Age: D	ate of Birth:	1	
Parent email address:	@		
Diver email Address:	@		
Emergency Phone Conta	ct #:		
Days that you will be att	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		tices.
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Other items that need to	be returned to coachi	ng staff.	
2023 USA Diving Membe	rship Card		
Divers Registration Docu	ment	U	
Payment for session		Check number	,

Windy City Diving Team 1139 Gordon Terrace Deerfield, IL 60015

WINDY CITY DIVING